CERT LASTNAME
1166651685 GURWITZ
1067982431 GURWITZ
1001139512 SEARS
1167205232 SEARS
1147986427 VANGORKUM
1199133433 VANGORKUM
1102062454 VIPOND
1057372820 BURLESON
2170092470 BURLESON
1214835873 WILLIAMS
2141655252 ORMISTON
1196741640 SCHOONOVER
1035949673 WHITTLESEY

1216262666 ALSTON-SCHINTGEN
1020484400 ALSTON-SCHINTGEN

2122281722 COFFE
2133691642 COFFE
2150035979 GARIEPY
2150035980 GARIEPY
1020493659 SCHINTGEN
1007016793 ZAVALA

FIRSTNAME MIDDLENAME SUFFIX

HAYLEY
JEANNE
GREGORY
LAURA
DANN
DEREK
LEE
ROBIN
ZACHARY
ERICKA
CLIFFORD
BRETT
ASHLEY
KAITLIN
KATHERINE
BRUCE
SHELLEY
ALICE
MARK
MICHAEL
MARTIN

CAROLYN
INCE
BRIAN
KAY
RODRIGUEZ
RICHARD
ANNE
MARIE
ROE

Joy

CHEN
AMBROSE
LAMAE
MARIE

J

CONRAD
DAWN
MARIE
LESLIE
TODD

ADDRESS

1415 BOENIG DR, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130

1415 BOENIG DR, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130

2344 COUNTRY GRACE, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130
2344 COUNTRY GRACE, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130
102 COUNTRY GRACE SOUTH, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130
102 COUNTRY GRACE SOUTH, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130
128 DUNDEE GRACE, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130

531 DIVINE WAY, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130

531 DIVINE WAY, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130

553 ROADRUNNER AVE, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130
NOT AVAILABLE

158 MEADOW PATH, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130

377 SKYTRAIL DR, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130

1633 SUNSTONE CIR, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130
1633 SUNSTONE CIR, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130
2267 SUN RIM WAY, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130
2267 SUN RIM WAY, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130
2306 SUN STONE PL, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130
2306 SUN STONE PL, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130
1633 SUNSTONE CIR, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130
2667 DIAMONDBACK TRL, NEW BRAUNFELS 78130

CHECK-IN

10/24/2021
10/24/2021
10/24/2021
10/24/2021
10/24/2021
10/24/2021
10/24/2021
10/24/2021
10/24/2021
10/24/2021
10/24/2021
10/24/2021
10/24/2021
10/24/2021
10/24/2021
10/24/2021
10/24/2021
10/24/2021
10/24/2021
10/24/2021
10/24/2021

PRECINCT SITE
113 Grace Church
113 Grace Church
117 Grace Church
117 Grace Church
117 Grace Church
117 Grace Church
117 Grace Church
117 Grace Church
117 Grace Church
117 Grace Church
114 Grace Church
117 Grace Church
114 Grace Church
408 Grace Church
408 Grace Church
408 Grace Church
408 Grace Church
408 Grace Church
408 Grace Church
408 Grace Church
408 Grace Church

BALLOT STYLE
4
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	10-24-2021 New Braunfels ISD

